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WYONG LEAGUES GROUP 2025 CLUB GRANT RECIPIENTS

Wyong Rugby League Club
Central Coast Kids in Need Inc
Cerebral Palsy Alliance

Clontarf Foundation

Fairhaven Services Ltd

Foster Care Angels Inc

Gosford Rotary Club Inc

Iris Foundation Australia Limited

Lions club of Wyoming East Gosford Centennial
Northern NSW Helicopter Rescue Service Limited

Rotary Club of Gosford North
Southlakes Incorporated

SWV LTD (Trading as Saltwater Veterans Sailing Project)

The Bikers Hand Inc

The Heartland Foundation Limited

The Top Blokes Foundation

We Care Connect

Yarran Early Intervention Services

Lutanda Childrens Services T/as CCC Camps

Wallarah Bay Recreation Club

Stewart House

Iris Foundation Australia Limited

Lutanda Childrens Services T/as CCC Camps
Southlakes Incorporated

The Heartland Foundation Limited

Learning Links

Gorokan Public School P&C

Budgewoi Soccer Club

Stewart House

Stroke Recovery Association NSW
St Vincent de Paul Society NSW
The Heartland Foundation Limited

Canton Beach Sports Club
Lutanda Childrens Services T/as CCC Camps
The Heartland Foundation Limited

$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,400.00
$5,250.00
$20,500.00
$5,750.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$28,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
Total: $177,900

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,576.00
$15,264.00
$5,000.00
Total: $53,840

$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
Total: $19,500

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
Total: $10,000
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