

WYONG LEAGUES GROUP 2025 CLUB GRANT RECIPIENTS

Wyong Rugby League Club

Central Coast Kids in Need Inc	\$5,000.00
Cerebral Palsy Alliance	\$20,000.00
Clontarf Foundation	\$5,000.00
Fairhaven Services Ltd	\$5,000.00
Foster Care Angels Inc	\$3,000.00
Gosford Rotary Club Inc	\$1,400.00
Iris Foundation Australia Limited	\$5,250.00
Lions club of Wyoming East Gosford Centennial	\$20,500.00
Northern NSW Helicopter Rescue Service Limited	\$5,750.00
Rotary Club of Gosford North	\$15,000.00
Southlakes Incorporated	\$1,000.00
SWV LTD (Trading as Saltwater Veterans Sailing Project)	\$6,000.00
The Bikers Hand Inc	\$28,000.00
The Heartland Foundation Limited	\$20,000.00
The Top Blokes Foundation	\$2,000.00
We Care Connect	\$15,000.00
Yarran Early Intervention Services	\$15,000.00
Lutanda Childrens Services T/as CCC Camps	\$5,000.00

Total: \$177,900

Wallarah Bay Recreation Club

Stewart House	\$5,000.00
Iris Foundation Australia Limited	\$5,000.00
Lutanda Childrens Services T/as CCC Camps	\$15,000.00
Southlakes Incorporated	\$5,000.00
The Heartland Foundation Limited	\$3,576.00
Learning Links	\$15,264.00
Gorokan Public School P&C	\$5,000.00

Total: \$53,840

Budgewoi Soccer Club

Stewart House	\$5,000.00
Stroke Recovery Association NSW	\$1,500.00
St Vincent de Paul Society NSW	\$8,000.00
The Heartland Foundation Limited	\$5,000.00

Total: \$19,500

Canton Beach Sports Club

Lutanda Childrens Services T/as CCC Camps	\$5,000.00
The Heartland Foundation Limited	\$5,000.00

Total: \$10,000